LI5000	19340				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900314891329				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/29/1801020024 **25.80				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2218 AUG - 1 PK 4: 43				

B FIGUEROA AUG 0 7 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 6, 2018

f

ANTHONY W TANONA 6738 W SUNRISE BLVD STE 101 PLANTATION, FL 33313

SUBJECT: TURNING POINT MHC, LLC. Ref. Number: L15000019340

We have received your document for TURNING POINT MHC, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 018A00013995

6.7 RFC=VED $\frac{3}{2}$ PH 2018 AUG -

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	me of the limited liability company: Turning Poin	t MHC,					
2. (a)	6738 West Sunrise Boulevard	(b) <u>6738 We</u>	est Sunrise	Bouleva	ard	
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Ν	Aailing address o (<u>Note: MAY B</u>		-	
	Suite 101		Suite 10	1			
	Plantation, Florida 33313		Plantation, Florida 33313				
	02/02/2015		L1500001	19340			
3.	Date of tiling/registration in Florida	4.		Document nu	mber		
5. (a)	MIchelle Montero-Caicedo						
9. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida	Dept. of State	- ::			
	100 South Pine Island Road						
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRESS	2				
	Suite 117						
	Plantation	33324	. =			2218	
				-	:	I AUG	
(b)	Michelle Montero-Caicedo	10000	• • • •		-	ۍ ۱	•
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	a Office ad	<u>aress</u> :		<u>,</u>		ţŢ
	6738 West Sunrise Boulevard				 *. 	PM կ։ Կ3	(
	NEW Registered Office Address:			-		Ę	
	Suite 101					ι.	
	Flantation	L_33313					
the cha agent v was/w the arr Signa I here provis the obt to mer notifie	imited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address o will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited 1 ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of the while the appointment as registered agent and ag ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provid- ely reflect a change in the registered office address. I d in writing of this change.	f the regis iability co of the lim e limited l <u>Mic</u>	stered office ompany, it is nited liability liability com chelle Mor	e and the busir s hereby confi y company or npany. ntero-Caiceo Printed or typeo acity. 1 furthe	ness offic rmed that as otherw do I name of s r agree to	e of the t the ch vise pro ignee	e registered ange(s) wided in

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00